SAGE Veterinary Centers
Sage Centers Campbe|
907 Dell Avenye

Campbell, California 95008

Ph: (408)343.7543
Fax: (408) 364-1777

Email; Cam
" pbell@sagece
http.//www.sagecenters,co‘,:frs'com

BILL TO:
Lupe Farfan
417 Clifton Ave

San Jose, California 95128
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Consultation - Internal Medfcine

PAYMENT TERMS: Upon Receipt
Please Remit Check Payments to:
Address at the top of this Invoice.

Thank you for trusting us with Boy's care. In order to
provide consistent care and service for your pet, we ask
that you request medication refills Monday through Friday
8am - 6pm. Refill requests received over the weekend may
take up to 48-72 hours to complete, and may be subject to
an urgent fee of $58.

If you have any questions or concerns, please give our
office a call anytime.

Skip calling and avoid hold times! Use our SAGE Self-Service Portal for non-emerg
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$337.05

$337.05

$337.05
$337.05

$0.00

ent requests such as making or changing an appointment, Rx refills,

leaving a message for your medical team, and much more! Go to sagecenters.com/self-service-portal/ to learn more and get in touch with us.
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